Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ariful 1slam
Asif
Helal Uddin
Manik
Maruf Khan
Mominul Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Sazzadul islam

Shahed Al 1slam

June-2023

Generate time 2023-06-26 09:04:40 (BST)

Meal

55.50

28.50

56.50

51.50

20.50

28.50

23.00

18.00

58.50

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

24,757.00
0.00
437.50
56.59
24,757.00
33,767.00
9,010.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
3,140.60 3,005.00 819.09
1,612.74 2,500.00 819.09
3,197.19 12,282.00 819.09
2,914.25 3,500.00 819.09
1,160.04 2,000.00 819.09
1,612.74 2,000.00 819.09
1,301.51 1,100.00 819.09
1,018.57 1,380.00 819.09
3,310.36 3,500.00 819.09

Total Cost
3,959.69
2,431.83
4,016.28
3,733.34
1,979.13
2,431.83
2,120.60
1,837.66

4,129.45

Due
-954.69
68.17
8,265.72
-233.34
20.87
-431.83
-1,020.60
-457.66

-629.45



Shahin Vaiyya 56.50 3,197.19 0.00 819.09 4,016.28 -4,016.28

Tarequl islam 40.50 2,291.79 2,500.00 819.09 3,110.88 -610.88

Name Join date
Ariful Islam 2023-03-06
Asdif 2023-03-06

Helal Uddin 2023-03-06
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
Mominul Islam 2023-03-06
Rafiqul Islam 2023-03-06
Sazzadul islam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al 1slam 2023-03-05
Shahin Vayya 2023-03-06
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06

Name Amount
Maruf Khan 2000
Tarequl islam 2500
Shahed Al Islam 3500
Manik 3500
Helal Uddin 12282
Mominul Islam 2000
Asif 2500
Sazzadul islam 1380
Rafiqul Islam 1100

Ariful Islam 3005



Total

Name

Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Sazzadul islam
Ariful 1slam
Ariful 1slam
Ariful Islam
Ariful Islam
Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul 1slam
Sazzadul islam
Asif

Mominul Islam
Asif

Asif

Asif

Mominul Islam
Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin

Maruf Khan

Date

2023-06-24

2023-06-23

2023-06-22

2023-06-22

2023-06-20

2023-06-19

2023-06-19

2023-06-18

2023-06-18

2023-06-18

2023-06-17

2023-06-17

2023-06-16

2023-06-14

2023-06-13

2023-06-13

2023-06-12

2023-06-12

2023-06-11

2023-06-07

2023-06-07

2023-06-06

2023-06-06

2023-06-05

2023-06-01

M eal Purchases

Product

Sobji

morgi 2pes mass tel.mosla.moris poly

Sobji

Sobji

Kaca Bazar
Bazar
Bazar

Modi

Sobji

Murgi

Sobji

Modi

Sobji

sobji lobon
Peyaj rason alo mosla
Mas

Bazar
Bazar
Bazar
Murgi

Mas

Sobji, light
ruti 20 pes
pani sabsi gadlight 2pes

Bazar

Amount

440

1720

560

150

245

1100

1510

370

130

520

130

20

275

70

1100

750

365

130

835

730

570

310

200

140

2000



Hela Uddin
Manik
Shahed Al Ilam

Tarequl islam

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Total

887

2500

24757

Name

Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Mominul Islam

Helal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Issam

Name

Date Product Amount
2023-06-18 Light 100
2023-06-18 Kalar Beton 6050
2023-06-17 Pani 600
2023-06-05 Wifi & Frezz Bill 1560
2023-06-05 Pani 700
Total 9010
2023-06-26
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
05 0 0
05 0.5 0
05 0 1
0.5 0 0
0.5 0 0
0 0 1
0.5 0 0
0.5 0 0
0.5 0 0
2023-06-25
Breakfast Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-24

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-23

Breakfast

0

0

0.5

0 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 1
1 1
0.5 1
1 1
1 1



Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

2023-06-22

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-21

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-20

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Sazzadul isam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-19

Breakfast

1

2023-06-18

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1



Rafiqul 1slam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name
Tarequl islam

Shahin Vaiyya

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-17

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

2023-06-16

Breakfast

1

2023-06-15

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1



Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam

Manik

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-14

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-13

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1



Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul 1slam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-11

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-10

Breakfast

1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-09

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-08

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-07

Breakfast

0.5

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1



Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Isam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin

Asif

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-06

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1



Ariful Iam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam

Maruf Khan

Name
Tarequl islam
Shahed Al ISlam

Mominul Islam

Name
Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya

Shahed Al 1slam

0.5

2023-06-04

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-03

Breakfast

0

0

0.5

2023-06-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-01

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Rafiqul 1slam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5



